59

Zamek 2.6

01

35

NR KATALOGOWY

2.601.001

35*?

RST Roztocze

LOCKING SOLUTIONS

ELEMENTY SKLADOWE

Korpus, Klamka

M6X30

‘
J

50

Wersja z kluczem

TYP ZAMKA
Z KLUCZEM
2.601.101
2.601.102
2.601.103
2.601.104

Jak zamawiaé:
Typ zamka
Wymiar H1
Wykoriczenie [C]

Wersja bez klucza

TYPZAMKA  WYMIAR

BEZ KLUCZA

2.601.201
2.601.202
2.601.203
2.601.204

2.601.101
R

H1
29
60
43
75

90

Otwor montazowy

MATERIAL

ZAMAK 5

H2
0-15
30-45
15-30
45-60

29

WYKONCZENIE [C]
RAL 9005
04

110

Otwor montazowy

ELEMENTY
SKLADOWE

Korpus,
Klamka

— 04

www.roztocze.eu

WYKONCZENIE [C]
RAL 9005

MATERIAL

ZAMAK 5 04

Zamki | 2A-102
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